
HARRIS COUNTY M.U.D. #122

TAX RATE COMPONENTS

Debt Service Debt Service Maintenance Maintenance
Year Rate Levy Rate Levy

2025 .060000 136,310.32 .430000 976,890.48
2024 .070000 144,657.06 .440000 909,272.97
2023 .070000 128,348.95 .460000 843,435.78
2022 .090000 150,094.04 .478000 797,166.14
2021 .070000 106,786.22 .510000 778,013.53
2020 .110000 131,286.34 .500000 596,755.98
2019 .130000 128,259.08 .490000 483,438.14
2018 .140000 123,763.29 .500000 442,011.76
2017 .160000 134,286.66 .500000 419,645.91
2016 .160000 127,994.02 .520000 415,980.59
2015 .200000 162,695.25 .500000 406,738.09
2014 .550000 395,298.26 .200000 143,744.84
2013 .600000 382,521.68 .200000 127,507.23
2012 .640000 422,809.26 .200000 132,127.87
2011 .720000 463,478.96 .150000 96,558.12
2010 .750000 444,742.04 .120000 71,158.71
2009 .750000 481,560.42 .120000 77,049.64
2008 .750000 487,802.51 .120000 78,048.38
2007 .780000 516,412.44 .120000 79,448.05
2006 .880000 577,298.74 .120000 78,722.55
2005 .910000 556,564.43 .130000 79,509.20
2004 .930000 561,913.08 .130000 78,546.98
2003 .950000 561,764.28 .150000 88,699.60
2002 1.000000 549,799.88 .150000 82,469.99
2001 1.040000 543,809.89 .150000 78,434.10
2000 1.214140 576,287.37 .105860 50,246.11
1999 1.300000 576,252.67 .100000 44,327.15
1998 1.361000 543,113.16 .109000 43,496.97
1997 1.370000 507,862.72 .100000 37,070.26
1996 1.350000 429,576.94 .100000 31,820.51
1995 1.116980 302,215.52 .179030 48,439.24
1994 1.324000 295,743.35 .176000 39,313.30
1993 1.500000 282,466.20
1992 1.500000 220,169.55
1991 1.500000 159,957.00
1990 1.500000 156,681.60
1989 1.500000 162,107.52
1988 1.500000 188,305.65
1987 1.400000 165,816.84
1986 1.400000 155,404.06
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